Crossword by Myles Mellor

Across

1
5
8
10
11
12
14
15

17
18
20
21
24
26
27
28
29
32
34
37
38

Work done on a lathe

Part of the joint that is a parallel with the face or edge
Approximately

Rounded convex molding

Polish

Lincoln Center site, for short

Man ___ mission, 2 words

Synthetic or natural substance that dries to a hard
impervious film

Talk a lot

Current measurement

Type of TV

Coloring

Danish or teak

Fifth zodiac sign

Small opening in the surface of a board
_ -crafted

Tool for nails or glue

Solvent used to clean blades and tools
Banister support

Hard natural abrasive

Soaks up

Down
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Chipping of an edge along the kerf, 2 words
Two-edged Japanese saw

Mosaic made of wood

Type of finish- the opposite of flat

Decorative pieces installed where wall meets ceiling,
2 words

Lustrous black

Piece that can be disassembled quickly
Woman's hairstyle

Cry of disgust

Des Moines' state

A piece of the

Type of stain, abbr.

FAS is a designation for one
Cut down lumber

Tool for shaping wood

Take advantage of

Imitate

Observe closely

Serious struggle

Weight measurements, abbr.






